96 General Food Panel: IgA

Complete Report

.
Provider: Sample Report gA[ ]
Patient: Sex: Sample Type: DBS
Accession #: Age: Date of Birth:
Collected: Received: Completed:
CLIA #: 50D0965661
CAP accredited
Dairy Sodne deied Vegetables
(] ] I A/ 1] I Y/
Casein Asparagus [
Cheddar Cheese Avocado [
Cow's Milk Beet
Goat's Milk Broccoli / Brussel Sprouts
Whey Cabbage p
Carrot
. Cauliflower
Grains/Legumes/Nuts Celery |
i vV Cucumber
Almond Garlic
Barley Green Bell Pepper [
Buckwheat Lettuce
Chestnut onion
Chickpea Pumpkin
Coconut Spinach [
Corn Sweet Potato [
Gliadin Tomato [
Gluten White Potato ]
Green Bean
Green Pea
Hazelnut Fish/Crustacea/Mollusk
Kidney Bean 1] v
Lentil Clam p
Lima Bean Cod p
Oat Crab
Peanut Halibut
Pecan Lobster
Pinto Bean Salmon
Rye Scallop
Soybean Shrimp
Spelt Sole
Walnut Trout
Wheat Tuna
White Rice
Reaction Class Director: Jillian Harrington, PhD, HCLD (ABB)
0 I i v
Very Low Moderate High Very High



96 General Food Panel: IgA

Complete Report

Provider: Sample Report

Patient: Sex:
Accession #: Age:
Collected: Received:
Egg/Meat/Poultry
i 1w
Beef
Chicken

Chicken Egg White
Chicken Egg Yolk
Duck Egg Whole
Lamb

Pork [

Turkey

Fruits
m v

Apple
Apricot
Banana

Blueberry
Cranberry
Grape
Grapefruit
Lemon
Olive
Orange
Papaya
Peach
Pear
Pineapple [
Plum
Raspberry

Strawberry

Reaction Class

0 [ I

Very Low Low Moderate

IgAl__ ]
Sample Type: DBS
Date of Birth:
Completed:
CLIA #: 50D0965661
CAP accredited

Herbs/Spices
1w
Ginger

Oregano 0

Miscellaneous
m v

Baker's / Brewer's Yeast [j
Button Mushroom [

Cane Sugar

Cocoa Bean (Chocolate)
Coffee Bean

Flaxseed

Honey

Sesame Seed [

Sunflower Seed 0

Candida Screen
m v

Candida albicans

Director: Jillian Harrington, PhD, HCLD (ABB)

] v
High Very High



96 General Food Panel: IgA

Complete Report

Provider:
Patient:
Accession #:
Collected:

Candida Screen
Antigen Name

Candida albicans

Dairy
Antigen Name

Casein

Cheddar Cheese
Cow's Milk
Goat's Milk
Whey

Egg/Meat/Poultry

Antigen Name

Beef

Chicken

Chicken Egg White
Chicken Egg Yolk
Duck Egg Whole
Lamb

Pork

Turkey

Sample Report

Analyte
IgA

Analyte
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA

Analyte
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA

Fish/Crustacea/Mollusk

Antigen Name Analyte
Clam IgA
Cod IgA
Crab IgA
Halibut IgA
Lobster IgA
Salmon IgA
Scallop IgA
Shrimp IgA
Sole IgA
Trout IgA
Tuna IgA
Fruits

Antigen Name Analyte
Apple IgA
Apricot IgA
Banana IgA
Blueberry IgA
Cranberry IgA
Grape IgA
Grapefruit IgA
Lemon IgA
Olive IgA
Orange IgA
Papaya IgA
Peach IgA
Pear IgA
Pineapple IgA
Plum IgA
Raspberry IgA
Strawberry IgA
Grains/Legumes/Nuts
Antigen Name Analyte
Almond IgA
Barley IgA
Buckwheat IgA

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Sex:
Age:
Received:
Value Very Low
Range
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
Value Very Low
Range
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
Value Very Low
Range
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
Value Very Low
Range
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95mg/L
0.00 mg/Lt <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L.  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L <1.95 mg/L
0.00mg/L™ <1.95mg/L
0.00mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L.~ <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L <1.95 mg/L
Vaiue Very Low
Range
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
Value Very Low
Range
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L
0.00 mg/L  <1.95 mg/L

Sample Type:
Date of Birth:
Completed:

Grains/Legumes/Nuts (Continued)

Antigen Name

Chestnut
Chickpea
Coconut
Corn
Gliadin
Gluten
Green Bean
Green Pea
Hazelnut
Kidney Bean
Lentil
Lima Bean
Oat
Peanut
Pecan
Pinto Bean
Rye
Soybean
Spelt
Wainut
Wheat
White Rice

Herbs/Spices
Antigen Name
Ginger

Oregano

Miscellaneous
Antigen Name

Baker's / Brewer's Yeast
Button Mushroom

Cane Sugar

Cocoa Bean (Chocolate)
Coffee Bean

Flaxseed

Honey

Sesame Seed
Sunflower Seed

Vegetables

Antigen Name

Asparagus
Avocado

Beet

Broccoli / Brussel Sprouts
Cabbage

Carrot
Cauliflower
Celery

Cucumber

Garlic

Green Bell Pepper
Lettuce

Onion

Pumpkin

Spinach

Sweet Potato
Tomato

White Potato

Analyte

IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA

Analyte

IgA
IgA

Analyte

IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA

Analyte

IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA
IgA

DBS

Class

Class

Class

Class

AL

CLIA #: 50D0965661

Value

0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.09 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L

Value

0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L

Value

0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L

Value

0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L
0.00 mg/L

CAP accredited

Very Low
Range

<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L

Very Low
Range
<1.95 mg/L

<2.5 mg/L

Very Low
Range

<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L

<5 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L

Very Low
Range

<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L
<1.95 mg/L



